	DESCRIPTION .		ROLL NO	ODOMETER
	EMANUEL BUSINESS CONCERNS			
	AND NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATIONS			
PARCEL NO.	LEHL, HENRY	C.R. ROBBINS INN		
R-15-3	3000 N. COMMERCIAL	C.K. KOBBINS INN		1
V-13-3	. JOOO N. COMMERCIAL			
PARCEL NO.	ALBINA PIPE BENDING CO. INC.			1
RS-5-4	225 N. RUSSELL			
N3 ) 4	OWNER: JOHN F. SMITH			
DADOEL NO				
PARCEL NO.	BRINK RENTAL			
R-10-9	535 N. MONROE			1
R-10-4	3127 N. COMMERCIAL			1
PARCEL NO.	CRINER APARTMENTS			1
R-14-3	554-544 N. MONROE			
	OWNER: LLOYD CRINER		*	
PARCEL NO.	CARLOS BODY & FENDER SHOP			
RS-5-6	2609 N. VANCOUVER			
	OWNER: CHARLES MONTOYA			
PARCEL NO.	CATHAY FOOD MARKET			
RS-4-9 -	2619 N. WILLIAMS			
, ,	OWNER: RICHARD LOW			
				-
PARCEL NO.	DEMME BROTHERS, INC.			
RS-4-6	35 N. RUSSELL			
	OWNER: JOHN & ALICE BOLZELL	•		-
PARCEL NO.	DENSON ROOMING HOUSE			
A-4-7	3316 N. GANTENBEIN			
	OWNER: JEWEL BENSON			
PARCEL NO.	FIELD-SENSI THREADER MACHINE	CO.		
R-9-7	417 N. MONROE			
	OWNER: HERBERT FIELD			
PARCEL NO.	GETHSEMANE CHURCH OF GOD IN	CHRIST		
RS-5-5	237 N. RUSSELL			
PARCEL NO.	GOOD SAMARITAN CHURCH OF GO			
R-8-7	3204 N. COMMERCIAL			
N-0-7	JEOT W. COMMENCIAL			
PARCEL NO.	GRESS APARTMENTS			
RS-4-7	109 N. RUSSELL			
N3-4-/	109 N. ROSSELL			
PARCEL NO.	INGLE SERVICE STATION	C.R. MANNING BROS		
	2847 N. WILLIAMS	GARAGE .		
RS-2-1		GARAGE		
	OWNER: RONALD INGLE			
PARCEL NO.	JEWELL ALL STAR DAIRY			
RS-4-2	20 N. KNOTT			
	OWNER: IRVING ERICKSON			
PARCEL NO.	JEWELL GLASS COMPANY			
RS-5-6	2607 N. VANCOUVER			
	OWNER: SEYMOUR R. DANISH			
PARCEL NO.	JUHNSON (JULIA MAE) APARTME	115		
E-4-8	2640 N. KERBY			
PARCEL NO.	JOHNSON (LUCILLE) APARTMENT	5		
E-4-8	321 N. RUSSELL			
2 3	***************************************			

9 44.8

C 4.8		Date_	
Name	Operation	- plex	Tel
Address 321 N Russell	Opr/Mgr	Same R	/Tel
Owner Adversary Augustie	Address	(Same)	Tel
Attorney	Address		Tel
0 ther			Tel
Moved into project	Moved	to above address	
LeaseSub-lease	Owns Equip.	Rental	Exp
Gas by Elec	by	Garbage by	
Water	Heat by		
No. Dwlg. Units	Aver. Ten.	Rent R	ange
Future Plans			
Space Requirements			Zone
Date	Notes		by
			*

### PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

PORTLAND CREGON 97201

N"

431 EF

DATE

June 14

. 19 72

PAY TO Ploneer Mational Title Insurance Co. and Lucille Johnson

\$ 11,945.60

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE

NON-NEGOTIABLE

WINDSTED BIGHATURE

Partland Development Commission

224-4800

DETAL - EFFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

-

RP

-

DESCRIPTION

Deposit in escrow for Lucille Johnson, Relocation Payments per claim filed. Hove from 321 N. Russell (E-4-8).

\$9,225.00 220.00

200 x 00

111.945.00

### Account Distribution

NO TITLE

AMPUNT

\$11,945.00

E 1501

Relocation Payment (RHP (Fixed payment - Individual

(In lieu business payment

(EH) \$ 9,275.00)

220.00)

wit.

1371.1 000 1

CHAPTER 6 APPENDIX 23

APPENDIX 23. GUIDEFORM DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT (PROTECTS)

(For Local Agency Use C	only)	JOHN:	CONCERN SON (Lucille) APA LOCAL AGENCY	
PAYMENT (BUSINESS)	OR RELOCATION	PROJECT	land Development OR PROJECT ICATION:	Commission
		Eman	uel Hospital Pro	ject ORE R-2
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete Block A, I payment in lieu of actual moving a for actual moving and related expethe claimant. Attach an explanat NOTE: No claim for a relocation paymence of HUD.  A. BASIC INFORMATION	and related expenses. Attach	enses. Com the complet erence in t	plete Block C if claim ed form to the claim he amount claimed and	in is for a payment form(s) filed by the amount approved.
1. Claimant is (check one): [	Business concern	Nonprof [ ] organiz		ition
2. Date of HUD approval of pro	ject or program	: April		
3. Direct cause of displacemen	t: Acque	<u>sidion</u>	by PDC	
4. Date move started:	5	. Date mov	re completed:	
6. Date claim filed:	TNG AND RELATED	. If appli	cable, date storage a	n thorized:
<ol> <li>Is the business part of a c similar business which is n</li> </ol>			[ ] Yes [X] No	
2. Can the business be relocat		stantial los	ss of its existing pat	
State basis for agency dete			[ ] res [ ] no	
(see attached mem	0)			
3. Amount of payment				1
a. Average annual net inco				1.50 est
As reported by claimant	* \$ <del>1,650</del> .	As verified	d by agency: \$ 1,6	00.
b. State basis for agency See attacke				
c. Amount of payment: \$ be in the amount of \$2 in the amount of \$10,00	,500. If verif:	ied amount	unt is less than \$2,50 is more than \$10,000,	00, payment shall payment shall be
C. PAYMENT FOR ACTUAL MOVING AND	RELATED EXPENS	SES Amount		
Item	claimed	approved	Authorized Signat	ure Date
1. Moving expenses, including \$ covering storage	\$	\$		
2. Direct loss of property	\$	\$		
3. Searching expenses	\$	\$		
4. Total (Sum of Lines 1, 2, and 3)	\$	\$	1111111111111	11111111111
D. CENTIFICATION: I certify that with all applicable provisions Housing and Urban Davelopment is authorized in the amount of	of Federal Law pursuant thereto	and the Reg	lations issued by the	Department of
6-13-72		97	300	1
DATE		St	tice Authorized Sig	Suagre
E. RECORD OF PAYMENTS HADE		A	CC Authorized Sig	gnadive
	TRIEMA	DATE	CHECK NUMBER	TANOMA

1371.1 GHG 1

CHAPTER & APPENDIX 22

INDIVIDUAL OR SOLE PROPRI Relates to IES Form 1040 and Sch of Form 1040)		and C		PARTNERSHIP (Relates to IRS Form 106)	5)	
	1970	1971			19_	19
. Gross receipts or gross sales less returns or allowances	1,600	1650	les	oss receipts or gross sales, as returns or allowances	\$	\$
. Gross profit . Net profit (or loss) 1/ . Salaries and wages paid to members of owner's family who are members of owner's immediate household*		\$793	3. Oro	al income inary income (or loss) spensation of principal 2/	\$	\$
			fan pri	laries and wages paid to mbers of principal partners milies who are members of incipal partners' immediate usehold*		
ET EARNINGS (Sum of Lines 3 and 4)	\$56	\$ 793	and 5	ARNINGS (Sum of Lines 3, 4,	\$	\$
(Relates to IRS Forms 1120 a		1	Line	Lines 4 or 5 if neces	sary:	
C	19_	19_	No.	NAME	19_	19.
. Gross receipts or gross sales less returns or allowances	, \$	\$				_
. Total income . Taxable income	\$	\$	- 1			
. Compensation of principal 2/ stockholders*						-
5. Salaries and wages paid to members of principal stockholders' families who are members of principal stockholder's immediate household*						
		-	-		1	1
	-	+			-	-

RELOCATION HANDBOOK

1371.1 CHG 1

CHAPTER 6 APPENDIX 22

#### APPENDIX 22. GUIDEFORM CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT (BUSINESS)

SCHEDULE D

5c. 6.	Describe the nature of the affiliation:  Will displacement cause substantial lo  If "Yes," explain completely:  (see attached memo)  Signature constitutes certification (a ance with and subject to the provision (Business)" (to which this Schedule D tax reports attached hereto accurately Internal Revenue Service office in the	oss of existing particles of this Schedules of Item 13 on the is an attachment) duplicate the ir	te and its attachme the "Claim for Relo", and (b) that any accome tax reports for Item 4 above.	nts in accord- cation Payment Federal income iled with the
	Will displacement cause substantial lo  If "Yes," explain completely:  (see attached memo)  Signature constitutes certification (a ance with and subject to the provision (Business)" (to which this Schedule D tax reports attached hereto accurately	oss of existing particles of this Schedules of Item 13 on the is an attachment) duplicate the ir	e and its attachme he "Claim for Relo , and (b) that any come tax reports i	nts in accord- cation Payment
	Will displacement cause substantial lo If "Yes," explain completely:		tronage? (X)	es () No
			twonsas? XII	7 ) No
5c.	Describe the nature of the affiliation:			
_				
	NAME OF AFFILIATED CONCERN(S)	ADDRESS	TYPE OF BUSI	NESS ACTIVITY
5b.	Is concern affiliated with any other confirmed in the second of the seco	oncern? (	) Yes (*X)	NO
<u></u>				
	NAME OF OTHER ESTABLISHMENT(S)	ADDRESS	TYPE OF BUSI	NESS ACTIVITY
	If "Yes," complete the following:			
Ja.	( ) Ye · (X) No	Similatio odoside di	e project or progr	an arear
Sa.	Does concern operate a similar establic	_	(City)	(State)
	THOUSE DAY TOUTH		ortland	. Oregon
3.	Employer identification number shown or income tax return		x return filed wit rector of Internal	h District
lb.	Johnson Apartments Business name as presented to public (same)	re	ported on income t Apartment Hou	
	Business name used on income tax return	n 2. Pr	incipal business a	
the	FRICTIONS: Complete this Schedule if a paimed. A claim for a payment in lieu of me sonable evidence of earnings as may be appeared by copies of Formatter and the supported by copies of Formatter and the support of this payment. Attach additional states and the support of this payment.	moving and relate pproved by HUD. ederal income tax isplacement will	d expenses shall b If no other eviden returns. General be the basis for d	e supported by such ce is available, ly, earnings for
lai	PAYMENT IN LITEU OF MOVING AND RELATED EX	XPENSES 321	N. Russell, P	ortland, Orego
lai	STATEMENT OF CLAIM FOR	JOHN	OF CONCERN	APARTMENTS

MEMO TO FILE - LUCILLE JOHNSON APARTMENTS

RE: Appendix 22, Item 6, HUD Business Claim Form
Appendix 23, Item 2, HUD Business Claim Form

Mrs. Johnson has a four-plex at 321 N. Russell, Portland, Oregon which gives her three apartments to receive income from. She will be moving to a duplex with only one rental unit from which to receive income.

This will qualify her, per regulations, to receive an "in lieu" payment as she obviously will have a substantial loss of patronage.

7/31/1972 Thollow -up on, Mrs. Johnsons during J. Crylleg's absence - Called Mus Johnson to find out the cucumstance behind per inability to move, Tound that she was westing for the apastmen she plang to sent to her sister to become watant. Her sister is handicaped and could not be Left at the Apt house on N. Russel. the People on Mrs. Johnsons New la do-plex was given written notice to move on the 17th of June. Olso, they were informed to send Rent payment to Mr. Johnson - as yet no payment for July. this is a handicape for Mrs Johnson because Mrs. Johnson has to begin payment on new Apts. 7/16/72 Went to see Jim Barnes - headvise that she exict these people forcibley - Mrs Johnson was given hamed Attorney Date and because Jim Barnes felt hegal alides envalvement jui evictions would be damaging to Lege Aides emige as detender of the Legally oppressed. Soule However, Mrs Johnson wonted to make one more attempted Apts We carried Mrs Johnson over to the Apt. to declare whether I when they would pay sent

Mrs. Johnson indicated that she had written the tenant and the tenant agree that she had recieved same on Minfrz. Intried to explain to the tenant the action Mrs Johnson was considering and that they should make an emediate effort in next three days - or at least, coll Mr., Johnson and make known these entent. Shortley after thes as we were reviewing the profesty the Husband of the Lady we were previously speaking with came up and expressed in anger his disapprovel of our discussion with this wife. He didnot, specify any specific thing said, but seam to resent the fact that we had outline a cours of action which would pud in his forcible exiction it he did not pay or move. Seeing that he was not in a mood to here what was soid to his wife and noticing that he had taken a unreason able attitude, I began to help Mrs. Johnson and Mrs Gordon, who had witnes all event leading to out departure. Mrs. Johnson expressed that she would to action to remove them from the property. We lest there and went to Mr Daw's office where Mrs. Johnson made het desires known. He gave he a price 88. to do the job. She said, she would bring money in either Friday afternoon or Monday. (Ch

CONNIE McCREADY COMMISSIONER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES



### CITY OF PORTLAND OREGON 97204

June 19, 1972

#### **BUREAU OF BUILDINGS**

CITY HALL

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

Building Division C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division George W. Wallace, Chief

Permit Division Albert Clerc, Chief

Housing Division S. J. Chegwidden, Chief

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Street Portland, Oregon 97227

Attn: Jim Crolley:

Re: 4733/35 N. E. 14 Place

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, a partial inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood frame, two-family dwelling and attached garages at the above address.

Our inspector reports the two-bedroom unit, designated as 4733 N. E. 14 Place, is in standard condition and complies with City Housing regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

S. J. Chegwidden

Chief Housing Inspector

CHF: vm

cc: Arden Peters

4735 N. E. 14 Place

CONNIE McCREADY
COMMISSIONER
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES



### CITY OF PORTLAND OREGON

97204

June 12, 1972

### **BUREAU OF BUILDINGS**

CITY HALL

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

Building Division C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division George W. Wallace, Chief

Permit Division Albert Clerc, Chief

Housing Division S. J. Chegwidden, Chief

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Street Portland, Oregon 97227

Attn: Jim Crolley

Re: 4733/35 N. E. 14 Place

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, a partial inspection was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood frame, two-family dwelling and attached garages at the above address.

Our inspector reports the two-bedroom unit, designated as 4735 N. E. 14 Place, is in standard condition and complies with City Housing regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

S. J. Chegwidden

Chief Housing Inspector

CHF:vm

cc: Arden Peters

4735 N. E. 14 Place

Denothy Lyon Luci le Jehnson (E-4-8)

Planes transfer the RMF, Fixed Moving Expanse Payment, in Lieu Bus incess Payment, in the total amount of \$11,945.00, for the above allent from the comme account at Pioneer National Title insurance according to the attached request from Mrs. Johnson. Release of the above payment will still be subject to written verification from the Portland bevelopment Counts for that the client has purchased and does entury standard housing at 4723 N. E. 14th Place.

WSJ:ch

#### MEMORANDUM

Date: June 9th, 1972

TO: Dorothy Lyon

FROM: WSJ

RE: Ollie and Mary Jones (A-4-14)

Please transfer the RHP in the amount of \$11,450.00 for the above client from the escrow account at Pioneer National Title Insurance Company according to the attached request from Mr. and Mrs. Jones. Release of the above payment will still be subject to written verification from the PDC that the client has purchased and does occupy standard housing at 2324 N. E. Thompson.

WSJ:slc

June 7, 1972

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Portland, Oregon 97227

Gentlemen:

This is to authorize you to make my checks as follows payable to Pioneer National Title Insurance Co.:

Rep l ecen	ent Hous	ing Pay	ment	\$ 9,	225.00
In Lieu	Business	Paymen	e .	2,	500.00
Dislocat	ion Alto	wance		and the same of th	200.00
Elvad M					

and to deposit said amounts in my ascrow account at the main office of said Pioneer National Title Insurance Co. to be used on the purchase of the property at 4723 N. E. 14th Place. Portland, Oregon.

Lucille garson

TO WY55

FROM BEIN

SUBJECT: ALTERNATE MOXING EXPENSE PAYMENT
FOR. L. JOHNSON,

I HAVE MADE THE ATTACHED COMPLETATION OF MRS. JOHNSON'S INCOME FROM THE BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE, WHILE WE CANNOT SAY THAT THE INCOME AS COMPLETED IS ABSOLUTELY EXACT I DO THINK THAT 17 15 SUFFICIENTLY ACCURATE TO BE ACCEPTED FOR FOR GENERAL PURPOSE AND PARTICULARLY IN THIS CASE. PLEASE ASK JINI TO GET THE MISSING INFORMATION FOR 1970 AND UNLESS YOU FIND SOME SIGNIFICANT ERRORS I THINK THAT WE CAN ALLOW THE PAYMENT,

### COMPLETATION OF TOTAL INCOME

-		1970	1971
L			11111111
	WAGES		592
	SOCIAL SECURITY		880
	WALEFARE		744
	OTHER		111411
	INCOME BEFORE RENTS		2216
	RENT INCOME	854	793
	TOTAL INCONIE	less the	3009
			1 17/1
			793=26%
-			
-			
-			
-			
-			
-			
-		<del></del>	

## COMPLETATION OF NET RENT INCOME

	REF	1970	1971
GROSS RENTS		1600	1650
LESS: EXPENSES			
TAXES	0	192	204
INTEREST	4	224	226
INSURANCE	(6)	107	33
Misc	3	178	244
TOTAL5		594	707
INCOME BEFORE DEPRESIATION	2	1006	943
DEPRECIATION		150	150
NET INCOME		856	793
(5)			
NOTES ON INSURANCE EXPENSE			
	None Part	5410	
THAT FIRE INSURANCE MAS HARD	TO GET HA	OTHAT	
THE DIVLY AMBUNT PAID WAS \$	33.00 INC	1971.	

O.

	1970 YEAT	P
	19701	197
MRS. JOHNSON DID NOTKEEP REGORDS		
OF THE RENTS RECEIVED. HOWEVER SHE		
RENT THREE OF THE APARMENTS AT		
\$ 50 PER MONTH EACH. DURING 1920		
DINE APARTMENT WAS VACANT FOR 4		
MONTH. DURING 1971 ONE WAS VACANT		
FOR THREE MONTHS. INCOME 15		
THEREFORE COMPUTED AS		
4 × 100=	400	
8 × 150=	1200	
3 × 100 =		30
9 × 150 =		135
GROSS RENTS	1600	166
GROSS TAXES PAID	25587	27
BUSINESS PORTION 3/4	192	20
		Ш

### CONPUTATION OF DEPRECIATION

@·

NOTE:			
	S. JOHNSON PURCHAGED THIS	andron in	
	9 FOR \$ 12,000. THE COUNT		
	RO SHOWS THE ASSESSED VA	7	
	Lows:		
	IMPROVEMENTS GAMO		
CLIE	NT HAS NOT BEEN REQUIRED		
	IRNS AND HAS THEREFORE NOT		
DEPR	ECLATION SCHEDURGE. IN THE	FOLCONING	
	DULLE WE HAVE ASSIGNED THE		
LAI	20v. 73 x 12,000 = \$4000		
LME	20V. 73 × 12,000 - 8000	712000	
1	ETATION:		
	IMATED LIFE FROM DATE OF	0.1	
	INIESS PORTION 3/H	HUKCHAGE HAYKS	
1545	TALESS POR TON 14		
000	RECIATION:		
1001			
	Cosy	\$ 8000	
	Description of the latest terms of the latest		
	DIVEDE 134 HOYEAR LIE LESS 1/4 PERSONAL	6= 200	
-	LESS 1/4 PERSONAL	50	9 150
+ +			

## COMPUTATION OF MISC EXPENSES

3. ...

	1970	1971
WATER: MRS. JOHNSON DID NOT KEER		
RECORDS OF ACTUAL WATER EXPENSE.		
HOWIEVER SHE SAID THAT THE AVERAGE		
EXPENSE DURING 1970 WAS \$ 3.75 PER		
UNIT AND DURING 1971 WAS \$ 5 25 PER		
UNIT. DURING 1970 ONE UNIT VX45		
VACANT H MONTHS AND DURING		
1971 ONE UNIT WAS VACAINT 3 MONTHS.		
THE EXPENSE ITEM IS THEREFORE		
UNITS.		
3. MONTHS X 2 X \$3,75=	1025	
9 11 × 3 × 3, 7 5	10125	
	10,00	
14/11 × 2 × 5.25		42
8 11 ×3×5.25		126
SEVYER CHARGE FOR HYAGANT MONTHS 443=		12
WATER CHARGES	11150	180
GARBAGE:		
THIS CHARGE IS ESTIMATED AT 42,00		
PER MONTH FOR EACH OCCUPIED LENT		
3 MONTH X 2 X 97 -	10	
9 11 X 3 X 2 =	54	
4 11 × 3×2		16
8 " × 3×2		48
GARBAGE EXPENSE	66	64
TOTAL MISC. EXPENSE	17750	244

# SCHEDULE OF INTEREST PAYMENTS

MONTH	1976	1971
JANURARY	2563	255
FEBRUARY	2832	753
MARCH	2706	251
APRIL	2780	24:
MAY	2739	24.
JUNE	2703	241
July	2676	242
AUGUST	2660	240
SEPTEMBER	2638	24
OCTOBER	2604	76
NOVENBER	2610	264
DECEMISED		260
TOTALS	29911	3009
MRS. JOHNSON HAD NO RECORD TO SHE	ON THE AMOUNT	
OF INTEREST PAID. MRC.M. WALKER, HOLD	ER OF THE	
CONTRACT ON HER HOUSE READ THE ABOVE	E AMOUNTS	
OVER THE PHONE, HE WAS UNABLE TO E	XPLACT WAY	
A DEC. 72 INTEREST WAS NOT EHAR.	660	
BUSINESS PORTION 15 3/4 45	22+433	225

### LUCILLE SOHNSON

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

3/7/72

PRESENT, MAS LEO WARREN, ROBERT NELSON, CLIENT, SAMES CROLLEY, STAN SONES, FRANCESBRUS (DEAN)

PUPLEX 4773-35 N.E. 14 PL.

ASKINS & 26,950

UPSTAINS IDENTICAL AS

LR, DR, KICH, ABR, IBATH UP 1/2 DONIN

FCB-FINISHED. GARACE IN BONT.

ASKING PRICE - DEL

ANIOUNT ONINGO ON PRESENT HOME APPOX \$ 5000 SIDING UNDER THEO TOOO

ASK PERKINGS ABOUT REFINANCEING.

CLIENT WANTS TO BUY

EM MIRITTER FOR JIMA BARNES APPROVAL.

WE MUST CONSIDER ALTERNATE BUISNESS

PHYMENT, GETTING SISTER TO ASSIGN THEO

PHYMENT TO CLIENT & TACO PAY INIENT FOR

SON

### PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

BITE OFFICE EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT 235 N. MONROE ST. PORTLAND, OREGON 97227 PHONE 288-8169

Social Security Administration 1221 S. W. 12th Avenue Portland, Oregon 97201

Gentlemen:

The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me from an urban renewal area and, in order to determine my eligibility for further compensation, would like you to give them the amount of my monthly social security benefits and verify my birthdate.

My social security number is:	
My birth date is: Sec	10 1891
My place of birth is: Wa.	reo Texas
This will authorize you to give the Dev requested below. Please return one cop Commission in the envelope provided.	relopment Commission the information by of the completed form directly to the
Thank you.	
	Sincerely,
	Lucille Johnson
	321 N. Lussell
	(address)
	1/0/
	6/9/72
TO: Portland Development Commission	(date)
The records of this office indicate the is entitled to receive monthly benefits and that adequate documentation has bee date as stated above, or, if different	en provided to verify this person's birth
	SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
	Dani That DD

CONFIDENTIAL

memo To File FROM. Jim Ceroccey Ben Webt & I visited mus Lucille Johnson's hause av 4733. N. E. 14 th Place when is Reing Occupied by Calvert & Sandra Harris Who has not pail reset for Two months no hove they mit it from the premises, delaying hirs Johnson Les apartmen which set cannot lein

4- play 3812, 14, 16, 18 n. Borthwick redecorated and clean - all units rented now charging \$80 upper two \$85 lower two but could get \$90.95 lower - more for uppers. all unito: 2 ldrms. (I large - I small) large living rooms a din. rooms eating space in bitchen has full cement basement - + garage asking \$27,000 but being transferred & not listing so will consider less. (bought in March - 71.) True Carrier

manager living in apts.

235-0543

STATEMENT

### EVER READY MOVING & HAULING

RUG CLEANING & MINOR RENOVATING 2829 N. E. UNION AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97212

BUS: 284-7497 - ED DORSEY 236-3231

Portland Development Mr. Crowley

DETACH AND MAIL WITH YOUR CHECK. YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.

From:
Ed. Dorsey
Sub;
Moving Furniture
From. 325 N. Russell
To: N.E. 14Th. Place
Person: Mrs. Louile Johnson
Fisty + 900 # 50.00

Ed. Dorsey

PAID BY CHECK NO.

RECEI	PT Date	7-4-	1972	3605
Received Fro	om Mr.5, Loc	vile .	JOHNSO	N
Address 3	25.N. Ru	55e/1	57.	
Fi.	5/V+09	sd	Dolla	ars \$50,00
For Mou	ing Ho	use fo	VAITORE	
From.	355 N.V.	esse11	TO N.E.	1474.171
ACCOUNT	HOW PAID			
AMT, OF ACCOUNT	CASH		~	
AMT. PAID	CHECK		108)	
BALANCE DUE	MONEY ORDER	By	1000	my

0 4/6/72 computation of RHP 1859 Lucille Johnson Parcel E4-8 Mrs. Johnson is owner-occupant (purchasing on contract from Charles N. Walker) of a 4 plex at 321 N. Russell. She occupies a 2 hedre unit in He structure o Using method approved by HUO contained in letter from Perssell Dawson duted Dec. 22, 1971 her payment would be as follows: PDC purchase price Value of owner-occupants unit 8,7,000 \$ 4,250 Schedule amount for 2 bedon unit less Value of owners unit 14,639 4,250 max. TEHP \$10,389 TetP must be limited by actual purchase price of replacement dwelling Buying Duplex \$ 26,950 Will occupy 2 of unit - value Herefore \$13,475
less 4,250
\$9,225 8 13, 475 Amount of RHP payable to Mrs. Johnson



### OFFICIAL EARNEST MONEY AGREEMENT

	PORTA	AND Oregon,	17 MARCH , 1922
Received of Lucille VoH	INSON, A SINGL.	E WOMAN	
hereinafter called "purchaser," in the form of (eheels, en	note \$ .5 00	The state of the s	rt payment for the purchase of the following
described real estate situated in the City of	ETLAND		of MUNTNOMAH
and State of Oregon, to-wit: AT 2, BL			E KNOWN AS
DUPLEX AT 4733 AN	10 4735 N.C. 14	PARCE	
IN UNIT 4735 N.E.			
for the sum of TWENTY-SIX THOUSA			nchaser, subject to the approval of the seller, QS Dollars (S. 26, 950,00)
on the following terms, to wit: The sum, hereinabove re			Dollars (\$ 500.00)
on Owner's acceptance (as additional earnes	t money, the sum of		Dollars (5
Upon acceptance of title and delivery of deed or contra	ict, the sum of		Dollars (5
The balance of TWENTY-SIA THUVSI	IND. FOUR ITUNDEUD, I		
payable as follows CONTINGENT	UPON THE COMMI	TMENT OF	PerTLAND
DUVELUPMENT COMMISSIO	N PROVIDING REL	LOCATION BE	NE FITS UNDER
THE UNIFORM RELOCATION			
OF 1970 WITH FUNDS			
SAME POLICIES ACT.			
PAINT CAUSED BY SMA			
The seller shall furnish to the purchaser in decompany showing good and marketable title. Prior to	ue course a title insurance policy in the	amount of the purchase pri	ce of the real estate from a title insurance
title insurance company showing the condition of the Realtor below in which to secure seller's acceptance, containing a written statement of defects is delivered	or if the title to the said premises is no to seller, or if the seller, having approve	ot marketable, or cannot b ed said sale fails to consur	e made so within thirty days after notice mmate the same, the earnest money herein
receipted for shall be refunded, but the acceptance l			
But if the above sale is approved by the selle the conditions of this sale within ten days from the			
money herein receipted for shall be forfeited to the	undersigned Realtor to the extent of his	agreed upon commission, a	nd the residue, if any, shall be retained by
the seller as liquidated damages and this contract the encumbrances to date except zoning ordinances, build	ding and use restrictions, reservations in	Federal patents, and	e con-eyed free and clear of all liens and
All light fixtures and bulbs, fluorescent lamps curtain, towel and drapery rods, shrubs and trees, an to the structure, and all fixtures except	nd irrigation, plumbing and heating equip		
are to be left upon the premises as part of the prope Seller and purchaser agree to prorate the tax		t and other matters as of	the date of delivery of noncession unless
otherwise stated. Premiums for existing insurance main storage tank at date of possession. Encumbrances shall reimburse the seller for sums held in the reserve	ay be prorated or a new policy issued a to be discharged by Seller may be paid	t purchaser's option. Purchaset his option out of purchaset	ser agrees to pay the seller for fuel, if any,
SELLER AND PURCHASER AGREE THAT SUBJECT SAI	LE } will be closed in escrow,	the cost of which shall be s	shared equally between seller and purchaser.
Possession of the above described premises is to be or as soon thereafter as existing laws and regulation	delivered to the purchaser 30		very of deed or contract above mentioned,
Realtor's Address: 4413 N.E. FR			
CO-OF NEWS AND PAUL	DAVE HEREY Realter By	Francis .	a Brus
2.72-72-26	AGREEMENT TO PURC	HACE .	3 MARCH 1972
I hereby agree to purchase the above describ			
said Realtor a period of 2 days hereafter to			
contract is to be prepared in the name of LL'C'			
I acknowledge receipt of a copy of the form			
Address 321 N RUSSIL	PURCHA	ISER X & MCHI	te Johnson
Phone 284 - 8301	PURCHA	ASER	
	AGREEMENT TO SE	IL Date_/	3 MAR 10 72
I hereby approve and accept the sale of the a	showing good and marketable title, also	nd conditions as set forth of the said deed or contract,	in above agreement and agree to furnish a and agree to pay the above named Realtor
I authorize said Realtor to order title insurance		cost thought and to now a	t of the cush moved of the the
of furnishing title insurance, recording fees and revi	enue stamps, if any, as well as any encu	mbrances on said premises p	payable by me at for before closing I instruct
Realtor to place in his Clients Trust Account the above copy of this contract bearing my signature and that	of the nurchaser named shows and of P	le iller	/- /
Address 4735 N.L. 14	-PADEC SHIED	Hiden	. / 2//20
Phone 222.7027 - 638	The second section		4.166.

THIS IS A LEGALLY BINDING CONTRACT IF NOT UNDERSTOOD SEEK COMPETENT ADVICE

### SELLER'S RENTAL INFORMATION SHEET

Emanuel

PDC PARCEL NO. E-48

ESCROW NO. 391357

TENANT'S NAME	ADDRESS OR UNIT NO.	DAY OR MONTH OR	DENT DATE		DATE	SEL		COMMI	SSION
TEMANT 3 MARIC	ADDRESS ON UNIT NO.	WEEK RENT DUE	RENT RATE	PER	PAID TO	DAYS	AMOUNT	DAYS	AMOUNT
VACANT	321-327 N. Russell								
			4						
				44	PALAS.				
								*	
								•	

I hereby certify that the above rental information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I agree that the Portland Development Commission may verify this information; and adjustments, if any, found necessary are to be made upon my written approval from the funds to be withheld in accordance with the terms of the Option until after possession of the property is delivered to the Commission and such verification can be made. I further agree not to collect future rents which become due after the proration date indicated above.

Date June 16, 1972

Seller or Authorized Representative

Lucille Johnson

buille often	6-8-72
21 N. Russell. Dwelling Unit 1	nventory
	QUANTITY
QUANTITY	Night Stand
Beds & Springs	Occasional Chair
Bedroom Chair	Overstuffed Chair
Breakfast Table	Overstuffed Rocker
Breakfast Table Chairs	1 Range - Har- lo Keeff
Bridge Lamp & Shade	Refrigerator: Brand religion
Buffet	
Chest of Drawers	Rocker
Coffee Table	Rug & Pad: Size
Couch	Stool
Davenport	Table Lamp & Shade
Desk	Table, small
Dining Table	Vanity & Bench
Dining Chairs	Suitcases
Dresser	Trunks
2 End Table	Cartons, Boxes, Etc.
Floor Lamp & Shade	Clothes
Mirror	Bedding & Linens
Miscellaneous (	(List Items)
1 Store Colored  1 Store Colored  1 Store	1   Cerculation
COMMENTS:	

Apartments CoulePa Stairs 2 Ju. En 32 15 Cor DP Ald her had, and Come cities + facts abouted and in OUTSIDE HICHRORED NOTHER NG 29 3.7 A6 2 - 87 Published GRIEN BASTILL

1 1-25950-0760 WALKER, CHARLES N

MAP: 2730

BY JOHNSON LUCILLE

ZONE:M3

RATIO: 1301 LVY C:001 321 N RUSSELL ST PORTLAND, OREGON

97227

EVANS ADD

LOT BLOCK

12 4

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

321 N RUSSELL ST

PORTLAND

APPEALS:

YEAR	MIN RIGHTS	TIMBER	LAND	1MPS	OAL	SIGN DATE
47			240	1390	1630	065
68			2,900	6,000	8,400	23 108
411			3010	6240	9250	U.S.



